1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com178
F E AT U R E S
• Available as 3, 5, and 10 turn models
• Wirewound Element (CPW)
• Hybrid element. High temp thermo plastic housing (CPM)
• Recommended for medical equipment (non-life support),
test and lab equipment, robotics (CPW) and industrial
(CPM) applications

Precision Multi-Turn Potentiometers
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DIAL
ACD22 10 Turns Counting Dial
C P M 5 A 1 K 0 0 E
Reliability
automatically
set by number
of turns
No. of turns
Element
M = multi-turn hybrid
W = wirewound Ohm value
Series RoHS
Compliant
Standard part numbers
CPM5A1K0E
CPM5A5K0E
CPM5A10KE
CPM10A1K0E
CPM10A5K0E
CPM10A10KE
1
2
CW
3 0.88"
0.82"
0.06"
0.32"
ref.
2 1 3
0.75" 0.40"
0.406" dia.
+0/-.002
0.250" dia.
+0/-.001
0.66" max.
30°
0.300"
3/1-32 unef.
w/nut & lockwasher
0.060"
0.11" wide
0.02" thick3/64" wide
1/16" dp
CPW5A1K0E
CPW5A5K0E
CPW5A10KE
CPW10A1K0E
CPW10A5K0E
CPW10A10KE
22mm, 10 turns counting dial in satin-chrome finish,for precision
potentiometers and other rotating devices.
F E AT U R E S
• Compact design
• Accepts 6.35mm (1/4”)